

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1430/2025

Dharampal Singh S/o Shankar Lal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Inder Raj Saini with Mr. Nikhil Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

31/01/2025

Petitioner is directed to implead the affected person as party respondent in the writ petition.

List after two weeks.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J