

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1430/2025

Dharampal Singh S/o Shankar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surya Pratap Singh, Adv. with Mr. Dev Kumar, Adv. Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv. for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. Surya Pratap Singh, Adv. Mr. Rajendra Kumar Saini, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

29/01/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to update the instruction.

While updating the instructions, current report of the Tehsildar be obtained.

List the matter on 10.02.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J