

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1430/2025

Dharampal Singh S/o Shankar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Sapna Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Kumar Saini

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

09/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 23.03.2026.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer/75